

Ex No: 643/17

Arun Kumar Aggarwal vs Suman Tiwari & anr

08.09.2017

Present: Sh. Chander Kumar, counsel for DH
Sh. S.K Sharma, counsel for JD

Counsel for JD filed memo of appearance. Kept on record.

Both JDs are directed to file the affidavit with respect to their movable assets and bank accounts on or before next date of hearing.

Be listed for further proceedings on 27.10.2017.

Sugandha Aggarwal
ADJ-07/West/Delhi
08.09.2017