

Ex No: 643/17

Arun Kumar Bansal vs Suman Tiwari & ors

25.10.2019

Ld. P.O. is on leave today.

Present : None for DH

Sh. Jitender Rajput, counsel for JD

As per instructions, matter be renotified for further proceedings on 07.02.2020.

Ahlmad
25.10.2019