

Ex. No. 643/17
CNR No. DLWT01-005887-2017
Arun Kumar Aggarwal Vs. Suman Tiwari & Anr.

08.02.2022

Proceedings have been held by way of video conferencing with the help of CISCO Webex Meeting App.

Present: Sh. Chander Mal, counsel for DH.

Sh. Jitender Rajput, counsel for both the JDs.

Counsel for DH again seeks adjournment to file affidavit as per order dated 07.02.2020.

Put up for further proceedings on **20.05.2022**.

(Umed Singh Grewal)
ADJ-02, WEST
08.02.2022