

Ex. No. 643/17
CNR No. DLWT01-005887-2017
Arun Kumar Aggarwal Vs. Suman Tiwari & Anr.

20.05.2022

Present: Sh. Chander Mal, ld. counsel for DH.

He has filed affidavit in compliance of order dated 07.02.2020. However, he seeks adjournment to file certified copies of the order(s) of Hon'ble High Court in R.F.A. No. 582/17.

Time granted in the interest of justice.

Put up for further proceedings on **08.08.2022**.

(Sanjeev Aggarwal)
ADJ-02, WEST
20.05.2022