

4 EX 643/17

ARUN KUMAR AGGARWAL Vs. SUMAN TIWARI

( Main Matter : Civ DJ/0608280/2016)

05.07.2024

Present: Sh. Chandermal, Ld counsel for the DH along with DH in person.

As per report of the Ahlmad, valuation report and PF have not been filed on behalf of the DH.

Last opportunity is given to the DH to file valuation report.

Put up for filing valuation report on **05.08.2024**.

(SHIV KUMAR)

District Judge-02, Court no.127,

West Distt, Tis Hazari courts

Delhi:05.07.2024