

ARUN KUMAR AGGARWAL Vs. SUMAN TIWARI

( Main Matter : Civ DJ/0608280/2016)

23.10.2024

Present: Sh. Chandermal, Ld counsel for the DH.

Valuation report has been filed by the DH on  
27.08.2024.

An Application under Section 151 CPC for fixing the  
date of sale of the property has been filed on 27.08.2024.

Put up for consideration of above-said application on  
**22.11.2024.**

(SHIV KUMAR)  
District Judge-02, Court no.127,  
West Distt, Tis Hazari courts  
Delhi:23.10.2024