

ARUN KUMAR AGGARWAL Vs. SUMAN TIWARI

22.11.2024

Present: Sh. Chander Mal, Id. Counsel for the DH.

Put up for settling the terms of proclamation of sale
on 10.12.2024.

(SHIV KUMAR)
District Judge-02, Court no.127,
West Distt, Tis Hazari courts
Delhi:22.11.2024