

ARUN KUMAR AGGARWAL Vs. SUMAN TIWARI

01.04.2025

Present: None for the D.H.

As per report of the Nazir, the DH has not filed the PF for sale of property of the JD.

Be awaited for the appearance of the DH at 12.30 P.M.

(SHIV KUMAR)
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi
01.04.2025

01.04.2025 at 12.35 P.M.

Present: Sh. Chander Mal, ld. counsel for the D.H.

Put up with connected case on 07.04.2025.

(SHIV KUMAR)
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi
01.04.2025