

ARUN KUMAR AGGARWAL Vs. SUMAN TIWARI

09.01.2026

Ld. P.O is on Sick leave today.

Present: Sh. Chandermal, ld. counsel for the DH.

As per direction of ld. P.O, put up the case for purpose fixed on 14.01.2026.

Reader  
09.01.2026