

ARUN KUMAR AGGARWAL Vs. SUMAN TIWARI

(Main Matter : Civ DJ/0608280/2016)

18.03.2026

Present: Sh. Sh. Chandermal, Ld counsel for the DH.
Sh. Kanahiya Lal, Court Auctioneer through VC.
Sh. M.L. Bajaj, ld counsel for applicant/Sh. JitenderPal
Singh.

Reply of application filed under Section 114 CPC has been filed by Ld counsel for DH. Copy of the same has been supplied to Ld counsel for the applicant.

Ld counsel for the applicant seeks time for addressing arguments on his review application.

Put up for addressing arguments on the review application on **08.04.2026**.

(SHIV KUMAR)
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi
18.03.2026